
 

                                                                                           

 

 

 

 

2020 Varsity Baseball Schedule 

 

*District Games 
**Senior Night 

            updated 2/26/2020 

Day Date Opponent  Location Time 

Tuesday February 25 Merkel Merkel 4:00 
 Friday February 28 Albany Albany 5:00 

Thursday March 5 Bethesda ACU 3:00 

Thursday March 5 Bethesda Game 2 ACU Following 1st 
 Tuesday March 10 Notre Dame ACS  4:00 

Tuesday March 10 Notre Dame Game 2 ACU 7:00 

Monday March 16  Rotan Rotan 5:00 

Monday March 23 Weatherford 
 

ACU 4:00 

Monday March 23 Weatherford Game 2 
 

ACU Following 1st 

Thursday April 2 Coram Deo Plano TBA 

Thursday 
 

April 2 Coram Deo Game 2 Plano TBA 
 Monday  April 6 Sacred Heart ACU 4:00 

Monday April 6 Sacred Heart ACU Following 1st 

Tuesday April 14  Jonesboro ACU 6:00 

Friday April 17 Midland Trinity Midland College 6:00 

Tuesday April 21 Sonora Sonora 5:00 

Monday 
 

April 27 Bi- District Playoffs   

Saturday 
 

May 2 Area Playoffs   

Tuesday 
 

May 12 Regional Playoffs   

Monday 
 

May 18 State Tournament   

Tuesday 
 

May 19 State Tournament   

     

     

     

     

     

     

     


